
Wednesday. June 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local WeatherForecast from ZB's:
7.32 am, 12.59 pm, 930 pm

1DD we ee
6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Lucky for Me Art
Union
9.30 Solo Pianist: Count Basie
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15. The Black Mantilla
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Light Orchestral Music
11.15 Song Interlude: Tino Rossi
11.30ee (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Waltz Memories
2.‘9 These Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way
a Man Sees It, Yes, No Quiz, Overseas
News, The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Latin-American Artists
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Male Quartet4.30 Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Family Affair: The Mills Brothers5.15 Hawaiian Holiday
5.30 Youth Magazine5.45 Evening Star: Gene Autry

EVENING PROGRAMME
Surprise Endings
Recent Record Releases
Hopalong Cassidy
Music for StringsPatrick Dawlish
Believe It or Not: Polish Wedding
elayedThe Crosby Story
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Outstanding News Stories of the
Fifty Years: D-Day, 1944
Jimmy Colt
Going Places and Meeting Peopleith Kenneth Melvin
Musical Varieties
How Do You Do?

10.15 Ted Heath
10.30 Close down
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27,.B WELZINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Major Prizes in Luckyfor Me Art Union
$.30 Baritone and Tenor
9.45 Larry Green and his Orchestra10. 0 Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
411. 0 Felix Mendelssohn, Ethel Merman,
and Marie Ormston
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 These Children
2.15 Jeannette MacDonald (soprano)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Over the Teacups
3.45 The. Sentimentalists4.0 Variety Time4.15 Songs of the Sea
4.30 Humour with Musio
4.45 Barnabas von Geczy and his Or-
chestra
5. 0 Something Old, Something New
5.15 Light and Bright
6.30 Youth Magazine
5.45 Piano Playtime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Surprise Endings
6.15 Teatime Melodies
6.39 George Mitchell Choir
6.45 Repetition of Major Prizes. in Luckyfor Me Art Union
6.50 Latin-American Rhythm7. 0 Popular Singers of Today
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.39 Believe it or Not: Argentine Gen-
eral
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Outstanding News Stories of the
Last Fifty Years (last broadcast)
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
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9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30
9.45
Film Favourites
On the Dance Floor

10. 0 Give the Men a Chance
16.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
| 6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 Diary for Today
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.25 Drawing of the Lucky For Me Art|
Union
9.30 Melody Moments
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Keily
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Music You’d Choose
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne) ¢
42. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories ©

2.0 These Children
2.30 Women's Hour (Molly McNab), |
Homemakers’ Quiz, The Bishop’s Mantle.
8.30 Strike Up the Music: Eric Win-
stone and his Orchestra
3.45 Tino Rossi4.0 Composers’ Corner (Victor Herbert)
4.15 Your Song Parade: Raymond
Newell and Male Chorus
4.30 Variety Fanfare
5.15 Children’s session
5.30 Youth Magazine
5.45 The Woman Without a Name
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Surprise Endings
Reserved
Hits of Today and Yesterday
Patrick Dawlish
Believe It or Not: Moonshiner
Samaritan Smith
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Reserved
The Mask of Marius Melville
Going. Places and Meeting Peopleith Kenneth Melvin

9.30 Make It Bright40. 0 Don’t Get Me Wrong, by Peter
Cheyney
10.15 Let’s Make Music with Philip Green
10.30 Close down

478 ere.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
/-69.25 Drawing of the Lucky for Me ArtUnion9.30 Light Melodies
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Pollyanna
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Lighter Songs and Music for Mrs.
Housewife:

11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes4. Op.m» The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Music from the Films
These Children
Light Variety
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Homemakers’ Quiz, Overseas News,
Bishop’s Mantle, Practical Psychology,.

. by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve3.30 Variety Concert4.0 Melody Time
4.15 England’s Vera Lynn Sings
| 4.45 Piano Parade65.0 Children’s session
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles

| 5.30 Youth Magazine
|
5.46 Reserved
| EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Blue Hungarian Band
|

6.30 Change in Tune
6.45 Light and Bright Musioz..0 Romberg’s Operetta Favourites
7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Believe It or Not: Minister at Monte
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7.45 Charlie Kunz
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.16 A Man Called. Sheppard
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8.30 Reserved
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketball Relay
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 The Hill-Billies
10. 0 Jonesy
10.15 Overseas Releases
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
2 Local Weather Forecast
0 Good Morning Requests.30 Musical Comedy Highlights
5 Let the Bands Play
0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
15 Camille
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.46 Andre Kostelanetz
11. 0 Women’s Hour: Shopping Guide,
Pollyanna, The Way a Man Sees it,
Housewives’ Quiz
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Twilight RangerPaul Vaughan and his QuartetFrom the South Seas
Red Streak
Now Voyager
Lady from LisbonBelieve It or Not
The Story of Alan Carlyle
A Man Called Sheppard
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8.30 Panorama
8.45 Troubadour ef Song: Mindy Car-
9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Vocal Duets
9.45 Ray Stevens and his Band10. O The Mask of Marius Meiville
10.15 Enter Mr. Keane: The Whispering
Voice Murders
10.30 Close down

Highlights from favourite musical
|comedies will be heard from 2ZA at

9.30 this morning.
Pa ~ *

The final episode in "Outstanding
News Stories of the Last Fifty Years’’
will be broadcast by 2ZB tonight at
8.30. * ™

No character of Western fiction has
ever disturbed twentieth century living
so completely as Clarence E. Mulford’s
hard-riding, quick-shooting cowhand,
Hopalong Cassidy. The movies and tele
vision have spread his fame to such an
extent that it’s a poor American child
indeed who cannot sport some mass
produced article of Hopalong Cassidy
attire. Hopalong has placed his brand
on radio, too, as followers of the 1ZB
serial broadcast on Wednesday and

poaratey
at 6.30 p.m. have reason to

now.------

Theres a fayman oduct lr euery Home!

New Microid self-
lubricating bearings
for long life lubrica-
tion This new streamlined Hayman electric

wringer is designed for lifetime of
service, and fits concrete or wooden
tubs. Available NOW from your nearest
dealer or write today for free illustrated

Special feather touch folder.
automatie safety re=
lease.

HeavydutyCanadian
type rollers in soft
resilient rubber.

Appllanee Dlstrlbutors Ltd:, 144 Victorla Strect West, Auckland:
Mcide by L: T Hayman Ltd, Auckland:
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